NL37WZ04USG Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NL37WZ04USG
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor NL37WZ04USG AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Supplier AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Distributor
Catalyst Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NL37WZ04USG
PulseCore Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NL37WZ04USG
Sanyo Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NL37WZ04USG
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NL37WZ04USG
MANUFACTURER AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC INVERTER 3CH 3-INP US8
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 555073 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.65 V ~ 5.5 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE US8
SERIES 37WZ
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-VFSOP (0.091", 2.30mm Width)
OTHER NAMES
NL37WZ04USGOS
NL37WZ04USGOS-ND
NL37WZ04USGOSTR
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF INPUTS 3
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAX PROPAGATION DELAY @ V, MAX CL 3.6ns @ 5V, 50pF
LOGIC TYPE Inverter
LOGIC LEVEL - LOW -
LOGIC LEVEL - HIGH -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Inverter IC 3 Channel US8
CURRENT - QUIESCENT (MAX) 1µA
CURRENT - OUTPUT HIGH, LOW 32mA, 32mA
BASE PART NUMBER 37WZ04
NL37WZ04USG
Part Number: NL37WZ04USG
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Product description IC INVERTER 3CH 3-INP US8
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 555073 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NL37WZ04USG.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NL37WZ04USG
NL37WZ04USG.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
NL322522T-1R0J
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 400MA 700 MOHM SMD
In stock:  5209 pcs
RFQ
NL322522T-047J
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 47NH 450MA 300 MOHM
In stock:  4631 pcs
RFQ
NL3026T-02AC
Manufacturers:  II-VI Marlow
Description:  MULTISTAGE TEM 8.79X8.79X5.94MM
In stock:  946 pcs
RFQ
NL3026T-03AC
Manufacturers:  II-VI Marlow
Description:  MULTISTAGE TEM 8.79X8.79X5.94MM
In stock:  896 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ16USG
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 5.5V US8
In stock:  717110 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ07USG
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 5.5V US8
In stock:  602249 pcs
RFQ
NL3040-01BC
Manufacturers:  II-VI Marlow
Description:  MULTISTAGE TEM21.72X28.27X10.8MM
In stock:  153 pcs
RFQ
NL322522T-220J
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 110MA 3.7 OHM SMD
In stock:  5082 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ06USG
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC INVERTER OD 3CH 3-INP US8
In stock:  645249 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ14US
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC INVERTER SCHMITT 3CH US8
In stock:  6923 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ14USG
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC INVERTER SCHMITT 3CH US8
In stock:  757649 pcs
RFQ
NL37WZ06US
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC INVERTER OD 3CH 3-INP US8
In stock:  5276 pcs
RFQ